ALL DAY MENU

Avocado Toast QAR5

Avocado smash, cashew cream
cheese, coconut bacon, cherry
tomato, chives, chili flakes, slice
of lime, sourdough toast

Mushroom QAR 68
Scramble Toast

Plant-based eggs, mushrooms,
truffle oil, avocado smash,
cashew cream cheese, chives,
arugula, sourdough toast

Peanut Butter Jam  Q4R49
Croissant

Plant-based croissant, house-
made peanut butter, house-
made chia berry jam, oatmeal
cookie granola, banana,
raspberry

Pesto Mozzarella QURs3
Sandwich
Pesto, melty mozzarella, sun-

dried tomato, tomato, basil
leaves, sourdough sandwich

Falafel Tahini QAR52
Wrap

Falafel, hummus, tahini, pickled
turnip, cucumbers, tomato,
brown tortilla wrap

MILK

Acai + Berries QAR 56
Bowl

Sugar-free acai, berries, banana,
maca, house-made chocolate
granola, house-made peanut
butter

Chocolate Bowl QAR 54

Chocolate, banana, spirulina,
maca, chaga, house-made
oatmeal cookie granola, fresh
berries, house-made peanut
butter

Overnight Oats QAR47
Bowl

Oats, house-made almond
mylk, banana, dates, chia seeds,
house-made almond butter,
cinnamon, star anise, vanilla

Hummus Plate QAR 56

Hummus, chickpea, zaatar,
paprika, olive oil, fresh
coriander, sourdough toast

Labneh + Zaatar QAR 41
Croissant

Plant-based labneh, zaatar,
kalamata olives, plant-based
croissant

ALL MADE FROM SCRATCH IN DOHA, QATAR



ALL DAY MENU

Blue Ocean QARSsS
Bowl

Blue spirulina, plant-based
protein powder, coconut water,
coconut mylk, mango, banana,
oatmeal cookie granola, coconut
flakes, strawberries, house-made
almond paste

Kimchi Cheese QARS53
Sandwich

House-made kimchi, melty
mozzarella, lettuce, sourdough
toast

Berry Chia Pudding UR49

Almond mylk, chia seeds, maple
syrup, vanilla, almond butter,
blueberries, blackberries,
strawberries, raspberries

Allernative Taco QAR 37

House-made taco shell,
mushrooms, black bean pate,
salsa, sour cream

MILK

Hummus Toast QAR39

House-made hummus,
chickpea, zaatar, paprika, olive
oil, dukkah, fresh coriander,
sourdough toast

Granola Bowl QARS5s

Oatmeal cookie granola,
blueberries, raspberries,
blackberries

French Toast QAR 58

Rice bread, maple syrup,
strawberries, cane sugar

Avocado Boat QAR 42
Salad

Red quinoa, avocado,
cucumbers, strawberries, cherry
tomatoes, lemon dressing,
avocado shells, sunflower seed
clusters

ALL MADE FROM SCRATCH IN DOHA, QATAR



MILK

Cookie Pan

Giant chocolate cookie, peanut butter ice cream scoop, house-
made mylk chocolate sauce

QAR 63

Rocher Cake QAR75

Chocolate and hazelnut rocher cake. Crunchy on the outside
with a silky chocolatey centre and several rocher bites

Salted Brownie Ice Cream Cake QAR 65

Ice cream layers, crunchy crust, brownie bites, house-made
chocolate sauce, and mixture of nuts

Stuffed Chocolate Croissant QAR 42

Plant-based croissant stuffed with our hazelnut ice cream,
house-made chocolate hazelnut sauce, brownie bites and
topped with crushed nuts

DESSERTS

| |
ALL MADE FROM SCRATCH IN DOHA, QATAR




DRINKS

MILK

SMOOTHIES

Berries + E3LiIve

Oat mylk, blue spirulina, banana, acai,

blueberry, almond butter

Banana + Peanut
Butter

Cashew mylk, banana, maca, dates,
peanut butter

Chocolate + Chaga

Hazelnut mylk, chaga, cacao, dates,
banana, cashew butter

Strawberry + Maca

Oat mylk, strawberry, beetroot, maca,
almond butter

Forest Smoothie

Every drink sold plants a tree or protects

forest @forestsmoothie. Oat mylk,
spinach, pineapple, avocado, orange,
mint

(+ Plant-Based Protein Scoop)

JUICES

Orange Juice

COFFEE-FREE DRINKS

Hot Choco
Golden Latte

Matcha Latte

39 QAR

39 QAR

39 QAR

39 QAR

39 QAR

10 QAR

24 QAR

34 QAR
34 QAR

34 QAR

COFFEE

Salted Caramel Latte (Iced / Hot)
Peanut Butter Latte (Iced)
Scooppuccino

Espresso

Americano

Pour Over

IFlat White

Latte

Cortado
Spanish Latte

Mocha

TEA
Hibiscus & Rosehip Tea (Iced / Hot)

Selection of Teas

WATER

Natural

Sparkling

ALL MADE FROM SCRATCH IN DOHA, QATAR

34 QAR
34 QAR
28 QAR
18 QAR
22 QAR
27 QAR
27 QAR
28 QAR
25 QAR
34 QAR

34 QAR

25 QAR

25 QAR

12 QAR

12 QAR
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